Report Date
02/10/2017

02/10/2017
02/10/2017

02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017

02/10/2017

02/10/2017

02/10/2017

02/11/2017

02/11/2017

02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

02/12/2017

02/13/2017

Case #
UP-00182-17

UP-00184-17
UP-00185-17

UP-00186-17

UP-00187-17

UP-00188-17

UP-00189-17

UP-00190-17

UP-00191-17

UP-00192-17

UP-00193-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00194-17

UP-00195-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00196-17

UP-00197-17

UP-00198-17

UP-00199-17

UP-00200-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56
WARRANT L1

HARASSMENT 23

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2

MARIHUANA 44

OVERDOSE M6

PROPERTY LOST A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1

DOMESTIC DISPUTE C2

11

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50

BURGLARY 12

2

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1

DRUG POSSESSION 44

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
5

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

SENECA HALL
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
DEPARTMENT
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) SOUTH

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)
ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)
MORELAND (BLDG 15)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street
RUDOLPH RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
VILLAGE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
UNION RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

UNION RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
SHELDON AVE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL



