SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/10/2017	Case # UP-00182-17	Incident Type INTOXICATED PERSON M6	Disposition	Location JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	Street RUDOLPH RD
02/10/2017 02/10/2017	UP-00184-17 UP-00185-17	CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56 WARRANT L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SENECA HALL UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/10/2017	UP-00186-17	HARASSMENT 23	(CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	VILLAGE
02/10/2017	UP-00187-17	COMPLAINT-ODOR, NOISE C2		ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/10/2017	UP-00188-17	MARIHUANA 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/10/2017	UP-00189-17	OVERDOSE M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
02/10/2017	UP-00190-17	PROPERTY LOST A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/10/2017	UP-00191-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	(CDI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
02/10/2017	UP-00192-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/10/2017	UP-00193-17	DOMESTIC DISPUTE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
	Report Date Count:	11	(CDI)	40)	
02/11/2017	UP-00194-17	DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/11/2017	UP-00195-17	BURGLARY 12	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	
	Report Date Count:	2		34)	CINCLL
02/12/2017	UP-00196-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/12/2017	UP-00197-17	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	
02/12/2017	UP-00198-17	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	(CDI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/12/2017	UP-00199-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
02/12/2017	UP-00200-17 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 5		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL

02/13/2017 Page 1